» o ada 2
- Dondmtme - T LRI AR SN

TRAINING &
s : \
December 28th, 222

o

e T oo -
e L aady FENOOG

ﬁ\“ T TTVAYY Y oy
S WS L ¥

-~
i3 AN sa7

D S R ) §

13D T3 » T -
- dea h <3 1

AU - LAYt .\—\ss

-t -

2= Emplovment Contract Extension Letter

TN e T g

Deay Umar Faroog

{752 = wath reference to vour emplovment contract with CHIP Training & onsulting
21T 23 for 33 = ' . = . e e o ) v
PVt Led for the position of Unien Coundil Polio Officer (UCTO) at Hayat Abad 1 - City

feshawar - KPR whoch expired on December 31st, 2022

t = hereby to miform you that vour said emplovment contract for Polio Third

rarty Personnel (PTPP) project has been further extended tor another term
with effect from January 1st, 2023 to March 31st, 2023,

Flease note that all the other terms and conditions of the originally signed employment
contract shall remain the same

Please sign the letter and submuit it to CTC for the company record.

HR Department
CHIP Training & Consulting

G &<

Personal File.

CHIP Training & Consulting (PVT) LTD.
CHIP House Plot 1 (Fayyaz Market), Street 9, G-8-2, Islamabad - Pakistan
Tel +92-51-111-111.820, Fax +82.51-2280081, E.mail: info@ctc org.pk www.ctc.org.pk

Scanned with CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

